STANDAARD
MENU




.

SAKE
ZALM
SALMON

MAGURO
TONIN
TUNA

TAMAGO
ZOETE OMELET
SWEET OMELET

SUZUKI
ZEEBAARS
SEA PERCH

EBI
GEKOOKTE GARNAAL
COOKED SHRIMP

SABA
MAKREEL
MACKEREL

AMA EBI
ZOETWATERGARNAAL
FRESHWATER SHRIMP

TAKO
INKTVIS
SQUID

KANI
KRABSTICK

CRABSTICK

PEFPROBELY

1

13

4

15

16

7

18

HOKKIGAI
SURFMOSSEL
SCALLOP

INARI
TOFU
TOFU

AVOCADO
AVOCADO
AVOCADO

DRAGON BALL
RUSTBALLETIE
RICE BALL

SMOKED SALMON
GEROOKTE ZALM
SMOKED SALMON

FLAMED SAKE
GEFLAMBEERDE ZALM
FLAMED SALMON

FLAMED SUZUKI
GEFLAMBEERDE SEABASS
FLAMED SEABASS

FLAMED UNAGI
GEFLAMBEERDE PALING
FLAMED EEL

FLAMED MAGURO
GEFLAMBEERDE TUNA
FLAMED TUNA



20

21

22

23

24

25

SAKE MAKI
ZALM
SALMON

KAPPA MAKI
KOMKOMMER
CUCUMBER

TEKKA MAKI
TONIN
TUNA

OSHINKO MAKI
AUGURK
PICKLE

AVOCADO MAKT
AVOCADO
AVOCADO

KAN1 MAKI
KRABSTICK
CRABSTICK

TAMAGO MAKI
El
EGG

THE BOMB

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

FUTO MAKI
GROTE ROL
BIG ROLL

UNAGI CHEESEROLL MAKI

PALING, KAAS
EEL, CHEESE

SAKE CHEESE MAKI
ZALM, KAAS
SALMON, CHEESE

CALIFORNIA MAKI
KOMKOMMER, AVOCADO, KRAB
CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, CRAB

SAKE AVOCADO MAKI
ZALM, AVOCADO
SALMON, AVOCADO

SP1CY SALAD MAKI
TONIN, CHILI
TUNA, CHILI

SP1CY TUNA MAKI
TONIN
TUNA

CRISPY CHICKEN MAKI
KIP
CHICKEN



35

36

37

38

39

40

al

EB1 UNAGI ROLL

EB1 CHEESE ROLL

EB1 AVOCADO ROLL

EB1 CARPACCIO

EB1 SAKE ROLL

POKE BOWL

EB1 TEMPURA ROLL

SPECIALS




GUNKAN

42

43

44

45

46

CORN GUNKAN
MAIS, KRAB
CORN, CRAB

KANT GUNKAN
KRABSALADE

CRAB SALAD

CHUKA WAKAME GUNKAN
ZEEWIER

SEAWEED

TOBIKO GUNKAN
VISKUIT

FISH ROE

SALMON ROE GUNKAN
ZALMEITIES
SALMON ROE



47

48

49

50

EB1 TEMAKI
GARNAAL
SHRIMP

MAGURO TEMAKI
RAUWE TONTN
RAW TUNA

SAKE TEMAKI
RAUWE ZALM
RAW SALMON

TUNA SALAD TEMAKI

TONTINSALADE
TUNA SALAD

e We

LR T

TEMAKI

51

52

53

UNAGI TEMAKI
PALING
EEL

YASAIT TEMAKI
GROENTE
VEGETABLE

CALIFORNIA TEMAKI
KOMKOMMER, AVOCADO, KRAB
CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, CRAB



WARM DISHES

WARM DISHES

bERDE

54

55

56

57

58

POTATO CHEESEBALL
AARDAPPEL-KAASSCHIIFIES
POTATO CHEESE

FRIES
FRIET
FRIES

FRIED SOMOMAKI
GEBAKKEN FUTOMAKI
FRIED SUSHI ROLL

HARUMAKI
LOEMPIA'S
EGG ROLLS

TEBA YAKI
KIPPENVLEUGELS
CHICKEN WINGS

60

61

62

63

BAB1 PANGANG
VARKENSVLEES
BAKED PORK

BAKED DUCK
GEBAKKEN EEND
BAKED DUCK

TENDERLOIN
OSSENHAAS REEPJES
TENDERLOIN STRIPS

TAKO TEMPURA
GEPANEERDE INKTVISRINGEN
BREADED SQUID

EB1 TEMPURA
GEFRITUURDE GARNAAL
FRIED SHRIMP

64

65

66

6/

YASAI TEMPURA
GEFRITUURDE GROENTE
FRIED VEGETABLE

MOULE YAKI
GEFRITUURDE MOSSELEN
FRIED MUSSELS

TORINO KARA-AGE
GEFRITUURDE KIP
FRIED CHICKEN

POTATO SHRIMP
GEFRITUURDE GARNAAL
FRIED SHRIMP

PRAWN CRACKER
KROEPOEK
PRAWN CRACKER

PEEEE

69

70

71

72

73

BAKED BANANA
GEBAKKEN BANAAN
BAKED BANANA

SESAME BALLS
SESAMBALLETIES
SESAME BALLS

SWEET BUN
ZOET BROODIE
SWEET BUN

TOR1 TERIYAKI
KIPBLOKJES VAN DE PLAAT
BAKED CHICKEN

USUYAKI
BIEFROLLETIES
BEEF ROLLS



74

/6

77

78

SAKE TERIYAKI
GEGRILDE ZALMFILET
GRILLED SALMON

YAKITORI
KIPSPIES
CHICKEN SKEWER

SUZUKI YAKI
GEGRILDE WITVIS
GRILLED WHITEBAIT

GYOZA STICKS
KIP VLEESPASTEI
CHICKEN MEAT PIE

GYU YAKI
BEEFBLOKIES
BAKED BEEF

WARM DISHES

/79

1KA KUSHI
INKTVIS
SQUID

KAK1 SP1CY YAKI
GEGRILDE MOSSELEN
MUSSELS

EB1 KUSHI
GARNALENSPIES
SHRIMP SKEWER

KOHITSUIl KUSHI
LAMSSPIES
LAMB SKEWER

RAMUYAKI
LAMSKARBONADE
LAMB CHOP

84

86

88

EB1 YAKI

GARNALEN MET KNOFLOOKSAUS

SHRIMP WI1TH GARLICSAUCE

EB1 CHILI
PIKANTE GAMBA'S
SPICY SHRIMP

YAK1 MUSHROOMS
GEBAKKEN CHAMPIGNONS
BAKED MUSHROOMS

YASAI MORI
GEBAKKEN COURGETTE
BAKED ZUCCHINI

TIAP TIOY

GROENTEN
VEGETABLES

WARM DISHES




89

90

91

92

SALADS / COLD DISHES

CHUKA WAKAME SARADA

ZEEWIER
SEAWEED

TSUKEMONO
ZURE KOMKOMMER
SOUR CUCUMBER

BEEF SARADA
BEEF
BEEF

KANT SARADA
KRAB
CRAB

&3]

94

9%

OLIVES
OLIVEN
OLIVES

SASHIM1 SARADA
RAUWE VISSALADE
FISH SALAD

EDAMAME
BABY SOJABONEN
BABY SOYBEANS

MOSSELEN SALADE

MOSSELEN
MUSSELS

97

98

99

100

CRAB SOUP
KRABSOEP
CRAB SOUP

MISO SOUP
GROENTESOEP
VEGETABLE SOUP

TOMATO SOUP
TOMATENSOEP
TOMATO SOUP

UDON GYU
RIBEYE BAMISOEP

RIBEYE NOODLESOUP

SOUP / NOODLES

101

102

UDON YASAI
VEGETARISCHE BAMISOEP
VEGETARIAN NOODLESOUP

YAKT MESHI
GEBAKKEN RTIST
BAKED RICE

YAK1 UDON
GEBAKKEN BAMI
BAKED NOODLES



104 SAKE SASHIMI
+ €250
ZALM REEPJES
SALMON STRIPS

109 HOTATEGAI

+ €100
COQUILLE
SCALLOP

MAGURO SASHIMI w 110 FRIED SP1CY SAKE ROLL
+ €350 + €450

TONTN REEPIES
TUNA STRIPS

SASHIM1 MORIAWASE M 111 DRAGON ROLL
+ €6,50 + €350

SASHIMI MIX
SASHIMI MIX

TUNA TATAKI1 m 112 GREEN RIBEYE ROLL ] . it -
+ €450 3w L s L P
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